
FRASER HEALTH 
Speech and Language Referral Drop-in Clinics 

2024 

Updated: April 25, 2024 

Fraser North 

 
Location & Phone 

 
Dates & Times 

Burnaby Health Unit 
Suite #105 – Speech & Hearing Clinic 

4946 Canada Way, Burnaby, B.C. 
Ph# (604) 918-7663 

 
Thursday February 8 
Thursday March 7 
Thursday April 4  
Thursday May 16  
Thursday June 13  
Thursday July 11 
Thursday August 8  
Thursday September 5 
Thursday October 3  
Thursday November 14 
Thursday December 12  

 
9:00am – 10:30am 
9:00am – 10:30am 
9:00am – 10:30am 
9:00am – 10:30am 
9:00am – 10:30am 
9:00am – 10:30am 
9:00am – 10:30am 
9:00am – 10:30am 
9:00am – 10:30am 
9:00am – 10:30am 
9:00am – 10:30am 
 

  

Tri-Cities Health Unit 
#200 - 205 Newport Drive, Port Moody, B.C. 

Ph# (604) 949-7213 

 
Friday March 15 
Friday May 17  
Friday July 19   
Friday September 20  
Friday November 15 

 
9:30am – 11:00am 
9:30am – 11:00am 
9:30am – 11:00am 
9:30am – 11:00am 
9:30am – 11:00am 
 

  

 
(Tri-Cities Health Unit) 

Held at: Terry Fox Library 
2150 Wilson Ave, Port Coquitlam, B.C. 

Health Unit Ph# (604) 949-7213 
 

  

  

Wednesday February 7 
Wednesday April 3 
Wednesday June 5  
Wednesday August 7 
Wednesday October 2  
Wednesday December 4  

10:00am – 11:30am 
10:00am – 11:30am 
10:00am – 11:30am 
10:00am – 11:30am 
10:00am – 11:30am 
10:00am – 11:30am 

  

(Maple Ridge Health Unit) 
Held at: Maple Ridge Public Library 

#130 - 22470 Dewdney Trunk Rd, Maple Ridge, BC 
Health Unit Ph# (604) 476-7070 

 

 
Wednesday February 28 
Wednesday March 27 
Wednesday April 24 
Wednesday May 29 
Wednesday June 26 
Wednesday July 24 
Wednesday August 28 
Wednesday September 25 
Wednesday November 27 
 
 
 

 
10:30am – 12:00pm 
10:30am – 12:00pm 
10:30am – 12:00pm 
10:30am – 12:00pm  
10:30am – 12:00pm  
10:30am – 12:00pm  
10:30am – 12:00pm  
10:30am – 12:00pm  
10:30am – 12:00pm  
 
 

***Clinics are occasionally subject to cancellation. Please call to confirm the morning of the clinic at numbers above. 
 



FRASER HEALTH 
Speech and Language Referral Drop-in Clinics 

2024 

Updated: April 25, 2024 

Fraser South 

 
Location & Phone 

 
Dates & Times 

Langley Health Unit 
Willowbrook Room -  #110 

#110 – 6470 201 Street, Langley, BC 
 Ph# (604) 539-2900 ext. 743031 

 
Thursday February 1  
Thursday March 7  
Thursday April 4   
Thursday May 9 
Thursday June 6 
Thursday July 4 
Thursday August 1 
Thursday September 5 
Thursday October 3 
Thursday November 7 
Thursday December 5 
  

 
1:00pm – 2:30pm 
1:00pm – 2:30pm 
1:00pm – 2:30pm 
1:00pm – 2:30pm 
1:00pm – 2:30pm 
1:00pm – 2:30pm 
1:00pm – 2:30pm 
1:00pm – 2:30pm 
1:00pm – 2:30pm 
1:00pm – 2:30pm 
1:00pm – 2:30pm 
 

  

North Delta Health Unit 
3rd floor – Speech Clinic 
11245 - 84 Ave, Delta, BC 

Ph# (604) 507- 5404 

 
Tuesday February 20 
Tuesday March 19 
Tuesday April 16 
Tuesday May 21 
Tuesday June 18  
Tuesday July 16 
Tuesday September 17  
Tuesday October 15 
Tuesday November 19  
Tuesday December 17 

 
9:30am – 10:45am 
9:30am – 10:45am 
9:30am – 10:45am 
9:30am – 10:45am 
9:30am – 10:45am 
9:30am – 10:45am 
9:30am – 10:45am 
9:30am – 10:45am 
9:30am – 10:45am 
9:30am – 10:45am 

  

 
(South Delta Health Unit) 

Held at: Ladner Early Childhood Development Hub 
#205 – 5000 Bridge Street, Ladner BC 

 Health Unit Ph# (604) 952-3550 
 

 
 
Thursday February 29 
Thursday May 30  

 
 
10:00am –11:30am 
10:00am –11:30am 

North Surrey Health Unit 
#220 - 10362 King George Blvd, Surrey, BC 

Ph# (604) 587-7903 
 

 
Thursday February 15 
Thursday March 21 
Thursday April 18 
Thursday May 16 
Thursday June 20 
Thursday July 18 
Thursday August 15 
Thursday September 19 
Thursday October 17 
Thursday November 21  
Thursday December 19 
 

 
10:30am – 12:00pm 
10:30am – 12:00pm 
10:30am – 12:00pm 
10:30am – 12:00pm 
10:30am – 12:00pm 
10:30am – 12:00pm 
10:30am – 12:00pm 
10:30am – 12:00pm 
10:30am – 12:00pm 
10:30am – 12:00pm 
10:30am – 12:00pm 
 

***Clinics are occasionally subject to cancellation. Please call to confirm the morning of the clinic at numbers above. 
 



FRASER HEALTH 
Speech and Language Referral Drop-in Clinics 

2024 

Updated: April 25, 2024 

 

Fraser East 

 
Location & Phone 

 
Dates & Times 

 
Abbotsford  Health Unit 

104 – 34194 Marshall Road, Abbotsford, BC 
Ph#: 604-864-3435 

 

  

  

  

  

Tuesday February 6   9:00am – 10:30am 

Thursday March 7  
Tuesday April 2  
Tuesday June 4 
Thursday July 4 
Tuesday August 6 
Thursday September 5  
Tuesday October 1 
Thursday November 7 
Tuesday December 3 
 

9:00am – 10:30am 
9:00am – 10:30am 
9:00am – 10:30am 
9:00am – 10:30am 
9:00am – 10:30am 
9:00am – 10:30am 
9:00am – 10:30am 
9:00am – 10:30am 
9:00am – 10:30am 
 

  

Mission Health Unit 
#304 – 32555 London Ave, Mission, BC  

Ph#: 604-814-5500 

 
Wednesday March 6 
Wednesday May 1  
Wednesday July 3  
Wednesday September 4  
Wednesday November 6 

 
9:00am – 10:30am 
9:00am – 10:30am 
9:00am – 10:30am 
9:00am – 10:30am 
9:00am – 10:30am 
 

  

 
(Mission Health Unit) 

Held at: Mission Library 
33247 Second Ave, Mission, BC 
Health Unit Ph#: 604-814-5500 

 

 
Wednesday February 7 
Wednesday April 3  
Wednesday June 5 
Wednesday August 7 
Wednesday October 2 
Wednesday December 4 

 
9:00am – 10:30am  
9:00am – 10:30am 
9:00am – 10:30am 
9:00am – 10:30am 
9:00am – 10:30am 
9:00am – 10:30am 
 
 

 
***Clinics are occasionally subject to cancellation. Please call to confirm the morning of the clinic at numbers above. 
 

 

 

 

 


